h y d r o g e n - a b s o r b i n g  a l l o y  c a n i s t e r
HYDROGEN STORAGE CANISTER
Ver.2.0
New hydrogen supply device:
an alternative to a gas bottle in the laboratory.
It enables safe use and transport of hydrogen.
Use of hydrogen-absorbing alloy
A hydrogen-absorbing alloy canister is filled with a hydrogen absorbing alloy
that has characteristics of hydrogen absorption and emission.
This compact, safe, and reusable canister is a new hydrogen supply tool:
an alternative to a gas bottle.
比較物が入ります。
Po in t
02.
KHCS-6L (6L)
KHCS-20L (20L)
KHCS-60LF (60L)
KHCS-200LF (200L)
KHCS-500LF (500L)
KHCS-900LF (900L)
The hydrogen-absorbing alloy in the canister
does not degrade even if used repeatedly more
than 2,000 times. Additionally, it absorbs and
desorbs only hydrogen molecules selectively. It